
Time Class Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg DT No

09:00 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

09:45 Clear Round 85cm Beth stephenson Magic 41

09:47 Clear Round 85cm Brynn Jennings Oslo 54

09:49 Clear Round 85cm Lucinda Atkinson Gamble 25

09:51 Clear Round 85cm Mark poskitt Charlie 9

09:53 Clear Round 85cm Alice Mccullagh Paloma 56

09:55 Clear Round 85cm Eliza Atkinson Deo VolentÃ¨ 12

09:57 Clear Round 85cm Helen Morson Finn 23

09:59 Clear Round 85cm Sarah Fanning Daisy 11

10:01 Clear Round 85cm Beth Stephenson Bananas 4

10:03 Clear Round 85cm Brynn Jennings Pumpkin 60

10:05 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

10:30 British Novice Brynn Jennings 185908 Ozzie ZK 450669 55

10:32 British Novice Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Gamble EBFHX EBFHX 25

10:34 British Novice Eliza Atkinson 160809 Deo VolentÃ¨ 447133 12

10:36 British Novice Helen Morson SAKHT Finn SAKHT SAKHT 23

10:38 British Novice Sarah Fanning 78939 Daisy HFCBA HFCBA 11

10:40 90 Open Mark poskitt 121188 E you tube 392773 15

10:42 British Novice Julia Nelson 20336 Furby 446914 24

10:44 British Novice Marcus Richardson 49968 Mullaghbawn Boy 450059 46

10:46 British Novice Kirsten Baul 177451 WANSKJAERS CARLSSON 450142 74

10:48 90 Open Carolyn Newman 161300 On N Over 421583 52

10:50 British Novice Nim Spalding 130609 Jumeirah De Nev 450959 34

10:52 British Novice Holly Richardson 134453 Orson I 450424 53

10:54 British Novice Laura robinson 106256 Obelix RVBJP RVBJP 51

10:56 British Novice Catherine simpson 119079 Glenaguile road 449675 26

10:58 British Novice Connie Gill 127267 Reggie EWDXT EWDXT 63

11:00 90 Open Lesley marshall 72753 CrÃ¨me brulee 386589 10

11:02 90 Open Tom Ingram 161471 Bowes chinook 426261 5

11:04 90 Open Lucy Bowtelll 185599 Dorey 391708 14



11:06 British Novice Brynn Jennings 185908 Elvis The King 450668 18

11:08 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

11:30 Discovery Brynn Jennings 185908 Elvis The King 450668 18

11:32 Discovery Nim Spalding 130609 River Montone 448099 65

11:34 Discovery Rachel Proudley 141266 PLS Horizon 447342 57

11:36 Discovery Holly Richardson 134453 Orson I 450424 53

11:38 Discovery Beth stephenson 134958 Eleven DT reqd 16

11:40 Discovery Laura Robinson 106256 Miley EXKVW EXKVW 43

11:42 Discovery Catherine simpson 119079 Glenaguile road 449675 26

11:44 Discovery Connie Gill 127267 Reggie HJSZA HJSZA 63

11:46 100 Open Lesley marshall 72753 CrÃ¨me brulee 386589 10

11:48 100 Open Tom Ingram 161471 Bowes chinook 426261 5

11:50 100 Open Lucy Bowtell 185599 Dorey 391708 14

11:52 Discovery Rachel Proudley 141266 Cayambe VD Withoeve Z 447911 8

11:54 Discovery Katie Tasker 156162 Last Chance Clover 417859 29

11:56 Discovery Lucinda Atkinson HRCNF Merlot HRCNF HRCNF 42

11:58 Discovery Hobson Emily 125534 About Matilda 447204 1

12:00 Discovery Ellie Tulley 172883 Rockafella springs 448994 66

12:02 Discovery Jess Robinson 173955 Caraghs buffet 449654 7

12:04 Discovery Alexander Abrahams HFBOV Totti HFBOV HFBOV 72

12:06 100 Open Olivia robinson 131577 Quarrycrest clover 440867 62

12:08 Discovery Brynn Jennings 185908 Ozzie ZK 450669 55

12:10 Discovery Nim Spalding 130609 Ballymurphy July 446610 3

12:12 100 Open Holly Richardson 134453 Divina Des Joncs 432258 13

12:14 100 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Inspectuer 436124 33

12:16 Discovery Rachel Proudley 141266 niko V 450724 48

12:18 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

12:40 105 Open Nim Spalding 130609 Ballymurphy Goretti 445854 2

12:42 105 Open Lucinda Atkinson HRCNF Merlot HRCNF HRCNF 42

12:44 105 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Inspectuer 436124 33

12:46 105 Open Rachel Proudley 141266 King Konan 447997 36



12:48 105 Open Holly Richardson 134453 Divina Des Joncs 432258 13

12:50 105 Open Hobson Emily 125534 About Matilda 447204 1

12:52 105 Open Jess Robinson 173955 Caraghs buffet 449654 7

12:54 105 Open Alexander Abrahams APDGT Totti APDGT APDGT 72

12:56 105 Open Olivia robinson 131577 Quarrycrest clover 440867 62

12:58 105 Open Gabrielle Whitehead 154852 ESI Ryan 447917 19

13:00 105 Open Annie Salthouse 181408 Fame 406891 20

13:02 105 Open Holly Gair 112363 Hillfarm Gemjee 444119 30

13:04 105 Open Richard Howley 132382 Star HUCQA HUCQA 69

13:06 105 Open Emily Worsdale 185832 Landsbrook Faerie Tale 433071 38

13:08 105 Open Stephanie Green 130505 Moyreisk simba 425853 45

13:10 105 Open Nim Spalding 130609 Greenhall Prim And Proper 445789 28

13:12 105 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Eleven DT reqd 16

13:14 105 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Pride park 441315 58

13:16 105 Open Rachel Proudley 141266 candy Kane II 448071 6

13:18 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

13:40 Newcomers Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Pride park 441315 58

13:42 Newcomers Rachel Proudley 141266 Cayambe VD Withoeve Z 447911 8

13:44 Newcomers Ellie Tulley 172883 Rockafella springs 448994 66

13:46 Newcomers Alice Mccullagh 97201 Tom EUVKX EUVKX 70

13:48 110 Open Holly Gair 112363 Grangewood Gangster 431759 27

13:50 110 Open Richard Howley 132382 Star HUCQA HUCQA 69

13:52 Newcomers Emily Worsdale 185832 Landsbrook Faerie Tale 433071 38

13:54 110 Open Stephanie Green 130505 Moyreisk simba 425853 45

13:56 110 Open Anna Robinson 134867 Nordica 415179 50

13:58 110 Open Iwan Carpenter 141677 Honey JPKLX JPKLX 31

14:00 110 Open Toby Parsons 152224 My Sonora 449560 47

14:02 110 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Finchley parks boy 435175 22

14:04 Newcomers Hobson Emily 125534 Ilectric Van De Axelhoeve Z 447608 32

14:06 Newcomers Rachel Turner 157914 Noble Venture 433960 0 49

14:08 Newcomers Sara Bowe 126308 Rinwood Mj 443047 64



14:10 Newcomers amy simpson 153956 hero rhf 438922) 29

14:12 Newcomers Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Twice proved 441993 73

14:14 Newcomers Rachel Proudley 141266 Salitos Van De Withoeve Z 450515 67

14:16 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

14:40 115 Members Cup Holly Gair 112363 LGS Survivor 432765 40

14:42 115 Members Cup Hobson Emily 125534 Ilectric Van De Axelhoeve Z 447608 32

14:44 115 Open Rachel Turner 157914 Noble Venture 433960 0 49

14:46 115 Members Cup Sara Bowe 126308 Rinwood MJ 443047 64

14:48 115 Members Cup amy simpson 153956 hero rhf 438922 29

14:50 115 Members Cup Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Twice proved 441993 73

14:52 115 Open Rachel Proudley 141266 Salitos Van De Withoeve Z 450515 67

14:54 115 Members Cup Holly Gair 112363 Elmley Finest Eclipse 444959 17

14:56 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

15:10 Foxhunter Rachel Proudley 141266 Quality Rose II 420393 61

15:12 120 Open Holly Gair 112363 LGS Survivor 432765 40

15:14 120 Open Iwan Carpenter 141677 Prisco I 434100 59

15:16 120 Open Toby Parsons 152224 My Sonora 449560 47

15:18 Foxhunter Rachel Proudley 141266 Jupiler 431775 35

15:20 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

15:30 130cm Richard Howley 132382 Millfield Chrisis 429552 44

15:32 130cm Iwan Carpenter 141677 Prisco I 434100 59

15:34 130cm Holly Gair 112363 Topline Bellini 406927 71

15:36 130cm Richard Howley 132382 Zodiak Du Buisson Z 435568 75

15:38 130cm Toby Parsons 152224 Farianne 406893 21

15:40 130cm Iwan Carpenter 141677 KOLWA 443186 37

15:42 130cm Richard Howley 132382 Skyfall OS 437450 68


